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CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT —"fﬁmuﬂ'—

STATE OF WISCONSIN IR

Is this report an RECE\VED

Amendment? no

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION
Name of Committee  Friends of Russell Stamper |l

Address 2437 N Sherman Bivd. QFFICE USE ONLY

City, State, ZIP Milwaukee, Wi 53210 GAB#ID

NAME OF REPORT Jan 20__ Continuing>xx  Pre-Primary 20__ Spring Fall Special
July 20= Continuing  Pre-election 20= Spring Fall Special

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS Column A Column B Audited Totals

1. RECEIPTS This Period YTD Office Use Only

A. Contributions including Loans from Individuals 3 25000 | § 250.00

B. Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In}) $ - $ -

C. Other Income and Commercial Loans 3 - $ -
TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add totals from 1A, 1B, and 1C) $ 250001 % 250.00

1. DISBURSEMENTS
A. Gross Expenditures $ - $ -

B. Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) $ -
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (Add totals from 2A and 2B) | $ - $ -
CASH SUMMARY
Cash Balance at Beginning of Report 3 6.24
Total Receipts $ 250.00
Subtotal 3 256.24
Total Disbursements  (reimbursed bank fees) + 3 62.00
CASH BALANCE AT END OF REPORT $ 318.24
INCURRED OBLIGATIONS {at close of period) $ -
LOANS (at close of period) 3 11,040.00
1 certify that I have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correc_f‘gld complete.
Type or Print Name of Candidate or Treasurer Signatul Cangigate or TreaSurer Date

[ J21 )1y
RUSSELL STAMPER I Daytime Phone
Y1y 273457

NOTE: The information on this form is required by ss. 11,06, 11.20, Wis. Stats.
Failure to provide this information may subject you to the penalties of s&.11.60, 11.62, Wisconsin Stats.

GAB-2S (3/10)



—_nq.ﬁ.._nu of Ruisssl Stamper Il

SHEDULE 1-A Contributions Including Loans from Individuals
12/8/2013|Goyke Gary 13 Lakewood Blvd. Madison  |W1 |53704 |Legislative Rep |State of Wi Madison Wi 25000 | 250.00
X
SUBTOTAL ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTINGS THIS PAGE Z50.00
TOTAL ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS Z50.00
TOTAL UNIEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS 320 OR LESS 1
TOTAL CONTRIBUTVONS RECEIVED FROM INDIVIDUALS 250.00]
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|Friends of Russell Stamper I

SCHEDULE 3-B

3 -
11/04/11|Russell Stamper il 2437 N Sherman Blvd Milwaukee Wl |53210( $ - $100.00] $ % 100.00
11/09/11|Russell Stamper i 2437 N Sherman Blvd Milwaukee WI 53210 % 100.00 $2,500.00 $ 2,600.00
11/28/11|Russell Stamper 1 2437 N Sherman Blvd Milwaukee Wi |53210| $ 2,600.00 $900.00 $ 3,500.00
12/01/11|Russell Stamper H 2437 N Sherman Blvd Milwaukee wi [63210 [ $ 3,500.00 $360.00 $ 3.860.00
12/14/11|Russell Stamper || 2437 N Sherman Bivd Milwaukee Wl [63210 | $ 3,860.00 $100.00 $ 3,960.00
12/16/11|Russell Stamper I 2437 N Sherman Blivd Milwaukee Wl |53210| % 3,960.00 $1,950.00 $ 5,910.00
02/13/12|Russell Stamper Il 2437 N Sherman Bivd Milwaukee Wl 53210 | $ 5,910.00 $700.00 $ 6,610.00
03/01/12|Russeil Stamper || 2437 N Sherman Bivd Milwaukee WI |53210 | $ 6,610.00 $1,500.00 $ 8,110.00
03/09/12|Russell Stamper Il 2437 N Sherman Bivd Milwaukee Wi |53210 | & 8,110.00 $1.000.00 $ 9,110.00
03/09/12|Russell Stamper Il 2437 N Sherman Bivd Milwaukee Wi [63210 | § 9,110.00 $680.00 $ 9,790.00
03/30/12|Russeil Stamper Il 2437 N Sherman Blvd Milwaukee Wl |53210 | $ 9,790.00 $600.00 $ 10,390.00
04/13/12|Russell Stamper || 2437 N Sherman Blvd Miiwaukee Wl |53210| $ 10,380.00 $600.00 $ 10,990.00
05/01/12|Russell Stamper 1| 2437 N Sherman Blvd Milwaukee Wl |53210 $ 10,980.00 $50.004 $ 11,040.00

$ _
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3 .
SUBTOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS THIS PAGE $ 11,040.00
TOTAL OQUTSTANDING LOANS $ 11,040.00
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